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LIST OF REMEDIES IN 90 REMEDY NOSODE KIT

Adrenalinum
Adrenalinum
Anthracinum
Bacillinum
Bacillinum
Botulinum
Cannabis Ind
Carcinocin
Carcinocin
Cholesterin
Cortisone
Diphtherinum
Folliculinum
Hydrophobinum
Influenzinum
Influenzinum
Lac. Defloratum
Lac. Defloratum
Malandrinum
Medorrhinum
Medorrhinum
Meningococcinum
Morbilinum
Morbilinum
Parotidinum
Pertussin
Pertussin
Pituitrin
Pneumococcinum
Psorinum
Psorinum
Pyrogen
Pyrogen
Rubella
Scirrhinum
Scirrhinum
Staphylococcinum
Strepttococcinum
Streptomycin
Syphilinum
Syphilinum
Thiosinamine
Thiosinamine
Triple Antigen
Triple Antigen
Tuberculinum
Tuberculinum
Vaccininum
Variolinum
Variolinum

AVAILABLE IN 60G/30C
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Ardenalinum
Anthracinum
Bacillinum
Bacillinum
Botulinum
Cannabis Ind
Carcinocin
Carcinocin
Cholesterin
Cortisone
Diphtherinum
Folliculinum
Hydrophobinum
Influenzinum
Influenzinum
Lac. Defloratum
Lac. Defloratum
Malandrinum
Medorrhinum
Medorrhinum
Meningococcinum
Morbilinum
Morbilinum
Parotidinum
Pertussin
Pertussin
Pituitrin
Pneumococcinum
Psorinum
Psorinum
Pyrogen
Pyrogen

Rubella
Scirrhinum
Staphylococcinum
Streptococcinum
Streptococcinum
Streptomycin
Syphilinum
Syphilinum
Thiosinamine
Triple Antigen
Triple Antigen
Tuberculinum
Tuberculinum
Vaccininum
Variolinum
Variolinum
X-Ray

x-Ray

AVAILABLE IN200C/1M

200C
200C
200C
1M
200C
200C
200C
1M
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1M
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1M
200C
1M
200C
200C
1M
200C
200C
1M
200C
200C
1M
200C
1M
200C
1M
200C
1M
200C
200C
200C
200 C
1M
200C
200C
1M
200C
200C
1M
200C
1M
200C
200C
1M
200C
1M




